Technical Data Sheet

2 Watt RF Lload Up to 4 GHz With N Plug (Male)

T-N15-4G2WA / H44

judged to be necessary. DEC/03/2025 | \.CAGE Code: SFKKO / 1SO9001 Certified

SW19
L7488 HEX]
224 REF,
[.882 REF]
All dimensions are in mm [inch]
Tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mH
According to IEC 60169-16; MIL-STD-348B/304; CECC 22210; MIL-PRF-39012
Electrical Data
Impedance 500
Frequency DCto 4 GHz
VSWR (Return Loss) <1.2(=220.83dB)
Power handling [at 25°C , sea level) 2 Watt
Piece Parts Material Plating
Centre contoct Phosphor Bronze (?\loo‘i-ri‘sgrrgﬂc nickelphosphorus underplating)
Body Brass Copper-Tin-Zinc Alloy
Insulator PTFE
Coupling nut Brass CopperTin-Zinc Alloy
Gasket Silicone Rubber
Coupling mechanisms Screw-lock
Mating Cycles min. 500
Coupling nut retention > 450 N
Center Contact Captivation: axial > 28N
Coupling Test Torque max. 1.7 Nm
Recommended Torque 1.0 Nm
Temperature Range 55°Cto+125°C
RoHS compliant
Single or 100
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